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8. Professional Diploma in Shipping and Logistics

9. Data Entry Operator

10. CMA

11. Computerised Accounting

12. Managerial Skill Development Course

13. Functional Hindi

14. German Language

15. MS Office and Equation Editor

16. SPSS

17. Wild Life Biology

1. Rural Eco Management

2. Mushroom Cultivation

3. Interactive English
4. DCA

5. Diploma in Rural Eco Management

6. ASAP Foundation course on communication skills

7. Advanced Diploma in Rural Eco Management



ADD ON: Rural Eco-Management 

Certificate Course-List of Students 2017-2018 

Sl. 
No. Reg No. Name 

1 4108 Akshaya Narayanan 

2 4109 Abeena Assis 

3 4110 Aleena Benny 

4 4111 Amalendhu P  S 

5 4112 Amalendhu S 

6 4113 Anaswara Sasi 

7 4114 Bhagya M Nair 

8 4115 Divya Dinesan 

9 4116 Elizabeth Shaji 

10 4117 Geena Johny 

11 4118 Krishna Venu 

12 4119 Vineetha Vinod 

13 4120 Abhiraj M N 

14 4121 Georgin Jose 

15 4122 Kunchacko Pradeep 

16 4123 Muhammed Shahinkhan 

17 4124 Aleena Johnson 

18 4125 Anju Raju 

19 4126 Ann Maria Thankachan 

20 4127 Aswathy Babu 

21 4128 Delphy Joy 



22 4129 Mariya Eldhose 

23 4130 Melba Elizabeth Joseph 

24 4131 Merin Jose 

25 4132 Neha Rose Pious 

26 4133 Seethal K R 

27 4134 Afsath K B 

28 4135 Ajna A Vahid 

29 4136 Bigi Francis 

30 4137 Farsana Fathima P J 

31 4138 Rifsana P A 

32 4139 Beemamol T E 

33 4140 Ali Ashkar 

34 4141 Ajinsha p j 

35 4142 Kavya S Prakash 

36 4143 Ashitha P Basheer 

37 4144 Sruthin P Sasikumar 







 

CERTIFICATE COURSE –MUSHROOM CULTIVATION 

2017- 2018 

Students list  

 

1. Akash Shine Thomas  

2. Dybin George  

3. Anjitha Binu  

4. Ammu Ashokan  

5. Aleena Joy  

6. Anagha Mary Thomas  

7. Aneesh Subair  

8. Anjana Subash  

9. Ashna P Salim  

10. Anjana Sen  

11. Ann Mary Vincent  

12. Ashna Sunny  

13. Juby Baby  

14. Aranya Mol Balan  

15. Aswathy Appukuttan  

16. Neethumol  S 

17. Sreeya Sajan  

18. Dooniya Johnson  

19. Syalini Sivan  



20. Fathima Muhammed  

21. Thushara Ramakrishan  

22. Gini Augustine  

23. Hilda Jose  

24. Vishnu Priya  

25. Maheswari G Thoppil  

26. Muneera Moosa 

27. Naveena Das  

28. Nimmy John 

29. Sruthi K  

30. Sumayya Yousef  

31. Abbdul Razak K  

32. Amal C M  

33. Jishnu G  

34. Mathew Thomas  

35. Muhamed Fayiz C  

36. Renjith M  R  

37. Abnisha Shareef  

38. Rose Mary Jose  

39. Alfina M S  

40. Nesi Yousef  

41. Anjana K Ajayan  

42. Anna Baby  

43 Mareena Chackochan  



44 Fathima Bishara  

45. Keerthana P  

46. Greeshma Shaji  

47. Fathima M J 

48. Fathimath T A  

49. Baby Krishna P K  

50. Geethu Krishnankutty  

51. Johncy Joy  

52. Aruna Mathew 

53. Ardhra Jacob  

54. Leema Rose Mathew  

55. Anjumol N S  

56. Merin Francis  

57. Aganus T Sebastian  

58. Urmila Antony  

59. Ruksana A S  

60. Abhirami C Nair  

61. Sajla Salin A P  

62. Thasni P M  

63. Shahana Ahammed 

64. Surya N R  

65. Soumya Ramakrishnan 

66. Keerthi Raju  

67. Sruthy Kunjappan  



68. Emmanuel George  

69. Jerry Thomas  

70. Aleena Shaji  

71. Arya M S 

72. Vishnu Sukumaran  

73. Amina C E  

74. Aliga Bastin  

75. Jerin John  

76. Naveen Nelson  

77. Ankitha Jose  

78. Aparna Sabu  

79. Reshma S 

80. Anakha Sharma  

81. Anna K Thomas  

82. Georgekutty K G  

83. Arya Krishnan  

84. Aleena Jose  

85. Swarna Vinod  

86. Malutty Asokan 

87. Rinu Babu  

88. Amriya Raju  

  

 

 













DCA-students list 
 

2017-18 

Sl. No. Name Register  No. 

1 ALKHA THOMAS 180630840080011 

2 GRACE MARIA SHIBU 180630840080003 

3 ANUPAMA ASHOKAN 180630840080010 

4 JASRIYA SULAIMAN 180630840080004 

5 ANJALY M S 180630840080006 

6 ANUSREE P A 180630840080005 

7 MUHZINA MHAMMED BASHEER 180630840080007 

8 ANJU V JAMES 180630840080015 

9 EMY RAJU 180630840080009 

10 SANMA BASHEER M M 180630840080014 

11 JACOB SUNNY 180630840080002 

12 ADARSH P ANIL 180630840080001 

13 ANGEL MARY JOSE 180630840080013 

14 ABHILASH DEVASSIA 180630840080008 

15 ALBY BINU 180630840080012 

 











ADD-ON: Rural Eco-Management 

DIPLOMA COURSE 2017-2018 

 

Sl. 
No.  Reg No.  Name 

1 4065 Ananthu Manoj  

2 4066 Manu Damodaran  

3 4068 Sreejith George  

4 4069 Vignesh P B  

5 4070 Anjana Krishnan  

6 4071 Aparna Saji  

7 4072 Arsha Venugopal  

8 4073 Aswathy K M  

9 4074 Aswathy R Kartha  

10 4075 Athira Sasi  

11 4076 Hamidha Muhammed 

12 4077 Karthika P S  

13 4078 Libitha Lal 

14 4079 Reshma Philip  

15 4080 Sandra Johnson  

16 4081 Soosan P Issac  

17 4082 Sreepriya Sajeev  

18 4083 Sumi Joy  

19 4084 Abhijith N S  

20 4085 Amal Ashokan  



21 4086 Amal Raj P R  

22 4087 Johns Saji  

23 4088 Nakul Naijo 

24 4089 Aaarathy Aji 

25 4090 Afeena Asharaf 

26 4091 Afsa K A 

27 4092 Amala Shaji  

28 4093 Amina Thasneem  

29 4094 Ann Mariya Thankachan  

30 4096 Bhaghyasree Lakshmanan  

31 4097 Devika Jayakumar  

32 4098 Kousalya C 

33 4099 Lakshmi E P  

34 4100 Reshma P S  

35 4101 Silpa Joy 

36 4102 Siyana S A 

37 4103 Sruthy Kumaran  

38 4104 Tissa George  

39 4105 Faby Ummer  

40 4106 Ashik Taj  

41 4107 Amina Nazir  
 







Sl. No. Register No. Name Gender Stream
1 111436 GOPIKA K SHIBU Female MATHEMATICS
2 111440 LAKSHMI VIJAYAN Female MATHEMATICS
3 111444 PAVITHRA BYJU Female MATHEMATICS
4 111447 SRUTHIMOL K B Female HINDI
5 111448 NAJIYA N.A Female MATHEMATICS
6 111451 SHALUMARIA GEORGE Female HINDI
7 111454 ANILA GOPI Female FINANCE
8 111455 MAYA M Female ECONOMICS
9 111456 SUMAYYA SAYYIDHI K S Female MALAYALAM

10 111459 NIBIYA MYTHEEN Female ECONOMICS
11 111462 BIBIN GEORGE Male MALAYALAM
12 111466 NAVYA SUNIL Female MATHEMATICS
13 111472 DRISYA GOVIND Female HINDI
14 111475 BINCY BABY Female ECONOMICS
15 111479 JINO JOSEPH Male MALAYALAM
16 111483 SHABANA ASHRAF Female MALAYALAM
17 111504 SAFA MOL V.B Female ECONOMICS
18 111506 ANJANA P.C Female MALAYALAM
19 111510 ASMA BEEVI T.E Female PHYSICS
20 111516 RUKSANA . Female PHYSICS
21 111518 DIYA THOMAS Female MATHEMATICS
22 111521 KRISHNAPRIYA BABU Female ECONOMICS
23 111523 ALFINA V.S Female MATHEMATICS
24 111526 SANDRA SANIL Female CHEMISTRY
25 111544 INDU SUBASH Female PHYSICS
26 111547 SIVANANDU CHANDRABOSEMale ECONOMICS
27 112789 NIVYA RAJ I R Female CHEMISTRY
28 112791 SARIKA SUKUMARAN Female CHEMISTRY
29 112792 BEEMA HASHMI ASHRAF Female MATHEMATICS
30 112793 BASIMA K B Female HINDI
31 113505 AMAL JOSE Male MATHEMATICS
32 129214 FABI SALIM Female MATHEMATICS
33 132872 ARDRA GIJI Female MATHEMATICS

NIRMALA COLLEGE, MUVATTUPUZHA
ASAP FOUNDATION COURSE- COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH

LIST OF STUDENTS- 2017-2018









ADD-ON: Rural Eco-Management 

ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE 2017-2018 

 

University 
Sl. No.  Reg No.  Name 

1 4028 Akash Shine Thomas  

2 4029 Dybin George 

3 4030 Ammu Ashokan  

4 4031 Anagha Mary Thomas 

5 4032 Anjana Subash 

6 4033 Ashna P Salim  

7 4034 Ashna Sunny  

8 4035 Juby Baby 

9 4036 Neethumol S 

10 4037 Sreeya Sajan  

11 4038 Syalini Sivan  

12 4039 Thushara Ramakrishnan  

13 4040 Vishnu Priya  

14 4041  Amal C M  

15 4042 Jishnu G 

16 4043 Mathew Thomas  

17 4044 Renjith M R  

18 4046 Ajitha Binu 

19 4047 Aleena Joy  

20 4048 Aneesha Subair  

21 4049 Anjana Sen  

22 4050 Ann Mary Vincent  

23 4051 Anns Mary Mathew  

24 4052 Aranya Mol Balan  



25 4053 Aswathy Appukuttan  

26 4054 Dooniya Johnson  

27 4055 Fathima Muhammed  

28 4056 Gini Augustine  

29 4057 Hilda Jose 

30 4058 Maheswari G Thoppil  

31 4059 Muneera Moosa  

32 4060 Naveena Das  

33 4061 Nimmy John  

34 4063 Sruthi K  

35 4064 Sumayya Yousef 
 

 

 

Type text here





PROFESSIONAL DIPLOMA IN SHIPPING AND LOGSTICS 

2017-18 

Sl. No. Name Register  No. 
1 ABHIJITH RAJ C1707183D140001 
2 AISWARYA NANDAKUMAR C1707183D140050 
3 BASIL BABU C1707183D140062 
4 ANJANA M U C1707183D140051 
5 ELDHOSE JOHN C1707183D140026 
6 MATHEW MOHAN C1707183D140024 
7 AMANULLAHKHAN V A C1707183D140035 
8 BIBIN BABU C1707183D140029 
9 AJIL MOHANAN C1707183D140040 

10 GREESHMA KIRAN P D C1707183D140043 
11 JITHIN K JULIUS C1707183D140041 
12 SARATH SASI C1707183D140044 
13 ABY MARTIN C1707183D140042 
14 ASHIDA MUHAMMED C1707183D140027 
15 MATHEW SAM C1707183D140023 
16 SHIJU K S C1707183D140033 
17 ABY K DOMINIC C1707183D140021 
18 ABHIJITH  K K C1707183D140054 
19 JESNAMOL P J C1707183D140046 
20 SALMAN UL FARIS C1707183D140031 
21 AJAY P SASIDHARAN C1707183D140034 
22 SHANKAR MOHAN C1707183D140039 
23 JEESON SAJI C1707183D140022 
24 SATHISHTTANATHRY S NARAYANAN C1707183D140049 
25 MINHAS P N C1707183D140030 
26 ABHIJITH S C1707183D140028 
27 ATHIRA PURUSHOTHAMAN C1707183D140012 
28 RAHUL THANKACHAN C1707183D140016 
29 ASIF ALI P A C1707183D140053 
30 MANU K MANI C1707183D140036 
31 UNNI SHAJU P C1707183D140047 
   

32 GISHNU KRISHNANKUTTY C1707183D140002 
33 ANANDU P K C1707183D140004 
34 VISHNU SASI C1707183D140003 
35 MANU K MANI C1707183D140036 
36 AMAR NAJEEB C1707183D140025 
37 AMEENSHA M S C1707183D140061 
38 APPU SAJI C1707183D140037 
39 BASL OHNY C1707183D140059 
40 BHAVANA SABU C1707183D140048 
41 MHAMMED ARSHAL C1707183D140052 
42 NUHAS K N C1707183D140056 
43 SHAMIL P K C1707183D140060 



44 SUFIYAN V E C1707183D140055 
45 VISHU SAJI C1707183D140032 
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Sl. No.
Register 
Number Name Gender

1 111436 GOPIKA K SHIBU Female
2 111440 LAKSHMI VIJAYAN Female
3 111444 PAVITHRA BYJU Female
4 111447 SRUTHIMOL K B Female
5 111448 NAJIYA N.A Female
6 111451 SHALUMARIA GEORGE Female
7 111454 ANILA GOPI Female
8 111455 MAYA M Female
9 111456 SUMAYYA SAYYIDHI K S Female

10 111459 NIBIYA MYTHEEN Female
11 111462 BIBIN GEORGE Male
12 111466 NAVYA SUNIL Female
13 111472 DRISYA GOVIND Female
14 111475 BINCY BABY Female
15 111479 JINO JOSEPH Male
16 111483 SHABANA ASHRAF Female
17 111504 SAFA MOL V.B Female
18 111506 ANJANA P.C Female
19 111510 ASMA BEEVI T.E Female
20 111516 RUKSANA . Female
21 111518 DIYA THOMAS Female
22 111521 KRISHNAPRIYA BABU Female
23 111523 ALFINA V.S Female
24 111526 SANDRA SANIL Female
25 111544 INDU SUBASH Female
26 111547 SIVANANDU CHANDRABOSE Male
27 112789 NIVYA RAJ I R Female
28 112791 SARIKA SUKUMARAN Female
29 112792 BEEMA HASHMI ASHRAF Female
30 112793 BASIMA K B Female
31 113505 AMAL JOSE Male
32 129214 FABI SALIM Female
33 132872 ARDRA GIJI Female

NIRMALA COLLEGE, MUVATTUPUZHA
ASAP SKILL COURSE- CERTIFICATE COURSE IN DATA ENTRY OPERATOR

LIST OF STUDENTS 2017-2018





CMA Foundation 2017-18 Admission- Nirmala College, Muvattupuzha
Sl. No. NAME OF THE STUDENT

1 ADHARSH VS
2 AJAY AJITH
3 AKHILA MATHEW
4 AKSHAY AJITH
5 AMBILY SHAJU
6 ANANDHU VM
7 ANGEL ELDHO
8 ANGEL PHILOMINA JAMES
9 ANILA GOPI

10 ANITTA JOSE
11 ANJANA TR
12 ANN MARIA ROY
13 APARNA JOSEPH
14 ASHANI CIBI
15 ATHIRA PR
16 BEATRICE MARY JOY
17 BELLA K SAJI
18 BENSON GEORGE VARGHESE
19 BETSY BENNY
20 BINU SAJI
21 ENOCH VINCE
22 FELICIA JOY
23 GEORGE KURIAKOSE
24 JITHIN MATHAI
25 KEVIN JOHNS RAJU
26 KRISHNAPRIYA K
27 LIJO ISSAC
28 MAHIN KS
29 MANACY SOJAN
30 MEENU ELDHO
31 NEETHU JOSE
32 NOURINE SHANAVAS
33 RAHUL BABU
34 RAHUL KURIAKOSE
35 RAMSI KM
36 RENJITHA RAJU
37 RINTU NELSON
38 RITTU MARIA JOHNSON
39 ROSNA JOSE
40 SHERIN BABU
41 SOYA SABU
42 SRUTHI NANDAKUMAR
43 VISHNU N NAIR















NIRMALA COLLEGE MUVATTUPUZHA 

Certificate Course on Computerised Accounting (2017-18) 

Sl. No. Name of Students 

1 AFSIYA M S 

2 AKHIL RAJAN 

3 ALAN JOHN AJITH 

4 ALEENA GEORGE 

5 AMAL KALADHARAN 

6 ANUMOL VASUDEVAN 

7 ARJUN K ASHOK 

8 ARJUN MURALI 

9 ASWATHY VIJAYAN 

10 ATHIRA VENU 

11 ATHUL BABU 

12 ATHULYA RAJEEV 

13 BIMAL BABY 

14 BLESSY SUSAN MATHEW 

15 EBIN G EMMANUEL 

16 ELDHO PRASAD 

17 HARITHA V H 

18 JOSMY JOSE 

19 LEYA SUNNY 

20 NIMISHA ROBIN 

21 NITHEESH P GOPAL 

22 NOBLE GEORGE 

23 ROHITH A 

24 RONY SIBI 

25 SARON SUNNY 

26 SHALINI GIGI 

27 SHONE JOSHY 

28 SUBIN THOMAS 

29 SUSMITHA JOHNY 

30 VYSHNAV RAJ R 

 







NIRMALA COLLEGE, MUVATTUPUZHA 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

CERTIFICATE COURSE ON MANAGERIAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMME 2017-18 

 

List of Students 

1. AISWARYA C.M 

2. AKHIL JOHNY 

3. AKHIL RAJ 

4. ANCY MATHEW 

5. ARUN PRADEEP 

6. ARYA MURALI 

7. BASIL P.P 

8. CHIPPY VARGHESE 

9. DIJA SAINUDHEEN 

10. DIVYAMOL JOHNSON 

11. JERIN JOSE 

12. JINU JOSE 

13. MINTAH BABY KANNETH 

14. NITHA MOHAN 

15. PAULOSE JOHN 

16. RAVEENASUDHAKARAN 

17. REGEENA GEORGE 

18. SAGRIKA 

19. HARITHA R 

20. TANYA MERIN SIBY 

21. LINTA PAUL 

22. HARITHA PRASAD 

23. ROSMY PHILIP 

24. PAVITHRA R 

25. NIKHIL BENNY 



26. MEENU SUKUMARAN 

27. MAYA MOHANAN 

28. KRISHNAPRIYA JAYARAJ 

29. KARTHIKA SHAJI 

30. JESVIN JOSEPH 

31. JESNA JAILANI 

32. FABIYA BASHEER 

33. DAISEMARIA THOMAS 

34. BLESSY D AUGUSTINE 

35. BINI THOMAS 

36. BINCY JOSE 

37. AYONA JOSE 

38. AMMU P BHASKARAN 

39.  AKSHARA P BALACHANDRAN 

40. ADITHYAN GOPI 
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LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED IN THE CERTIFICATE COURSE-FUNCTIONAL HINDI 

 
2017-2018 

1. BESIL B       
2. CYRIAC JOSE 
3. FEBIN SEBASTIAN 
4. MINHAJ M T 
5. AISWARYA  SHAJI 
6. AJIMI C SHAJI 
7. AMRITHA K C 
8. ANSIYA ANAS 
9. ATHIRA SASIKUMAR  
10. CHINNU JOSE 
11. GREESHMA MOHAN 
12. HARITHA RAJU 
13. JEREENA JOHNSON 
14. MANEESHA P M 
15. NAVYA WILSON 
16. NEHA JOHNY 
17. SANEESA K A 
18. SHALUMARIA GEORGE 
19. VAISHNAVI V PAI 
20. SRUTHYMOL K B 
21. RENJUMOL M V 
22. GREESHMA GIRISH 
23. DHANASREE BABU 
24. SAJNAMOL V U 
25. VISMAYA MANI 
26. ANEESHAMOL JOHNSON 
27. AYSHA BEEVI  K H 
28. ABHISHEK VALLIYATH 
29. ATHIRA K BINU 
30. RAZANATH K M 
31. DRISYA GOVIND 



32. AMBILI  C G 
33. ANNMARIYA  
34. SACHIN T SIVAN 
35. VISHAKH K C 
36. ABINU MARIYA MATHEW 
37. ALEEMA NAZEER 
38. ALISHA SHAJI 
39. AMRUTHA C S 
40. ANCIA SALIM 
41. ATHIRA  SIVANANDAN 
42. BINNY GEORGE 
43. GANGA P T 
44. GREESHMA RAVI 
45. JINTY JOSE T 
46. MARIA ABRAHAM 
47. MEGHNAMOL P B 
48. MIDHUNA T M 
49. MILAN MARIA THOMAS 
50. RUKSANA NAJEEB 
51. SREEDEVI  S 
52. SYAMILI  BABU 
53. VIJAYALAKSHMI  K 
54. VISMAYA VISWANATH 
55. YASIRA  P 
56. ANUSREE  S  NAIR 
57. JOSNA  JOY 







NIRMALA COLLEGE, MUVATTUPUZHA 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

CERTIFICATE COURSE ON GERMAN LANGUAGE TRAINING 

List of students 

1. Ammu p bhaskaran 

2. Akshara p balachandran 

3. Adithyan gopi 

4. Daisemaria thomas 

5. Bincy jose 

6. Bini thomas 

7. Blessy d augustine 

8. Ayona jose 

9. Krishnapriya jayaraj 

10. Jesna jailani 

11. Jesvin joseph 

12. Karthika shaji 

13. Fabiya basheer 

14. Rosmy philip 

15. Meenu sukumaran 

16. Nikhil benny 

17. Pavithra r 

18. Maya mohanan 

19. Amesh Darji 

20. Amrutha Sivadas 

21. Georgekutty Mathew 

22. Jobin jose 

23. Jomin jose 

24. Mintu yesudas 

25. Neethumol  k Paul 

26. Nitheesh gopi 

27. Vishnu S 

28. Wincy Martin 

29. Joseph Bose P 
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CERTIFICATE COURSE IN   

MMC001: Ms office And Equation Editor 
 

 
2017-2018 BATCH 

1 ALEENA VINU 
2 AMAL SHAJU 
3 ANJU VS 
4 APARNA RAJEEV 
5 BONNY GEORGE 
6 CHIKKU RAMANAN 
7 DENIS JOSE 
8 DONA MATHEW 
9 HRIDYA GEORGE 
10 MARIA JOSE 
11 MEENU KB 
12 MERIN SHANTY 
13 ROSEMARY JAIC 
14 SALIMA PA 
15 TONY JACOB 
16 ABIJITH RAVI 
17 AMALA PS 
18 AMALU ANTONY 
19 ANJO JENUS 
20 ANN MARIA JOY 
21 ANNA ELDHOSE 
22 BIBINA SHAJAHAN 
23 DONA BIJU 
24 ELSA BENNY 
25 GILMY JOSE 
26 HANNAN ANSAR 
27 JOBIN THOMAS 
28 MALAVIKA B 
29 MARIA GEORGE 
30 SHARON ROY 
31 SHAUN JOSHY 
32 SILPA GEORGE 
33 SONIYA KURIAN 
34 THERES BABY 
35 TINCY M LAIJU 
36 TINU K GEORGE 
37 ANU SINU 
38 ASHMI JOSE 
39 SURUMI SHAJI 
40 SHERRY JOSE 
41 SWALIHA PA 



CERTIFICATE COURSE IN   

MMC001: Ms office And Equation Editor 
 

42 DEEPA SHAJI 
43 DEEPAK SREE UTHRU K 
44 EMY ELDHOSE 
45 HARIKRISHNAN AG 
46 CAROLINE THERESE 
47 AMEENA SUBAIR 
48 AMALU ABRAHAM 
49 SHEFIN THOMAS 
50 SHAMEEJA M GULAM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 













Certificate course on SPSS 2017-18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SL.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
1 ANJU M RAJAN 
2 BISMI SIDHIC 
3 CHIPPY  BENNY 
4 DAYAS DANTEES 
5 DEENA GEORGE 
6 EVELYN GEORGE 
7 JIJY LAKSHMI K R 
8 KURIACHAN JOSE 
9 LAKSHMI DAS 
10  MERRIL JOSE KOOTTALA 
11 NIDHIN MOHANDAS 
12 SADIYA N SAINUDHEEN 
13 SANSHA P N 
14 SOUMYA JOHN 
15 SUMAYYA ASMI O A 
16 THAMEEMA MARYUM P BASHEER 





DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

Certificate course on Wildlife Biology 

 

List of Students 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017-2018 

Sl.No. Student Name 

1 ACSA GEORGE 

2 AJIMOL THANKAPPAN 

3 ANJU PAUL 

4 ANN MARY SUNNY 

5 ANSU K ELDHOSE 

6 ELIZABETH ATHULYA DALBY 

7 HARIPRIYA K.S. 

8 MEENU BABU 

9 MINUMOL JOHNSON 

10 NAYAN ROSE JOHNSON 

11 RESHMA R. 

12 RINSHA. P. M 

13 SRUTHY K LINZY 
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